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TE
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TE

HM/NIA

05/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016

HM/NIA

12/10/2016
12/10/2016
12/10/2016
12/10/2016
12/10/2016
12/10/2016
12/10/2016

HM/NIA

19/10/2016
19/10/2016
19/10/2016
19/10/2016
19/10/2016
19/10/2016
19/10/2016

HM/NIA
26/10/2016

FHNEAO QPA ATQNAZ

N.MAKPHZ KA. 20:00 AOK ANATENNHZH I'PAM.
KOAAETIOY NTEPH 20:30 AX KOAAETIOY NTEPH
MIKEPMIOY 21:00 AO NIKEPMIOY

1o 'YMN.KOPQMIOY 21:30 r'z KOPQMioy

T. MANATEQPT10Y 21:30 MAO AO=A BYPQNOZX
NYMNAZIO MAPK/AOY 21:30 AO MAPKOMOYAQY
MIX.MOYPOYTZOx 21:45 MAOC ©PIAMBOZ AO.AAGN.

FHMEAO QPA  ATQNA:
STPEOH 00:00  YMEPOXH EZAPXEIQN
NHAP HET KA. 21:30  AO NHAP HsT
AF.NIKOAAOY TAA. 21:30  AO AT.NIKOAAOS MAAA.
HAIOYMOAHS B 21:30  XAPAYFIAKOS AZKH
MIX.MOYPOYTZ03 21:45  AO AAONHI
SMATON 21:45  AOK MATON
SM.AOYH KA. 21:45  AO APIQN AMAPOYSIOY
3n ATQNIZTIKH
FHMEAO QPA  ATQNAZ
N.MAKPHS. KA. 20:00  AOK ANATENNHSH IPAM.
MIKEPMIOY 21:00  AO NIKEPMIOY
1o IYMN.KOPQMIOY 21:30 I KOPQMIOY
T. MAMATEQPTIOY 21:30  MAO AOZA BYPQNO3
FYMNASIO MAPK/AOY 21:30  AO MAPKOIMOYAOY
MIX.MOYPOYTZ03 21:45  MAO OPIAMBOS A©.AAON.
SMATON 21:45  AOK IMATON
4n ATQNISTIKH
FHMEAO QPA  ATFQNAZ
STPEOH 00:00  YMEPOXH EZAPXEIQN

www . eska.gr

ENQZIZ 2QMATEIQN KAANAGOZQAIPIZEQX ATTIKHZ

MPQTOMANAAAKH 42 & YAPAZ 4, 11147, TAANATZI
THA: 2102932220, 2102932333 - FAX: 2102932220

Email: info@eska.gr - Website: eska.gr

" KATHIOPIA TYNAIKQN 20 OMINOZ

1n ATQONIZTIKH

2n ATQNIZTIKH

- AO AAONHZ

- XAPAYTIAKOX AZKH

- YITEPOXH E=ZAPXEIQN
- AOK ZMATQN

- AO NHAP HZT

- AO AT.NIKOAAOZ MAAA.

- AO APIQN AMAPOYzIOY

- MMTAO ©GPIAMBOZ A©.AA®N.
- AO MIKEPMIOY

- MAO AO=A BYPQNOZ

- AOK ANATENNHZH PAM.
- AO MAPKOMNOYAOQOY

- AX KOAAETIOY NTEPH

- 2 KOPQMIOY

- AX KOAAETIOY NTEPH

- AO AT.NIKOAAOZ MAAA.

- YIEPOXH EZAPXEIQN

- AO AAONHZ

- XAPAYTIAKOZ AZKH

- AO NHAP HZT

- AO APION AMAPOYzIOY

- AO APION AMAPOYzIOY

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKoP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKoP
0-0



HM
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
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TE
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TE
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TE
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TE
TE

HM
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE

HM/NIA

26/10/2016
26/10/2016
26/10/2016
26/10/2016
26/10/2016
26/10/2016

HM/NIA

02/11/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016

HM/NIA

09/11/2016
09/11/2016
09/11/2016
09/11/2016
09/11/2016
09/11/2016
09/11/2016

HM/NIA

16/11/2016
16/11/2016
16/11/2016
16/11/2016
16/11/2016
16/11/2016
16/11/2016

HM/NIA

23/11/2016
23/11/2016
23/11/2016
23/11/2016
23/11/2016
23/11/2016

FHNEAO
N.MAKPHZ KA.
KOAAETIOY NTEPH
HAIOYNOAHZ B
AT.NIKOAAOY NAA.
NHAP HZT KA.
MIX.MOYPOYTZOx

FHNEAO

MIKEPMIOY
NYMNAZIO MAPK/AQY
T. NANATEQPTIOY

1o 'YMN.KOPQMIOY
MIX.MOYPOYTZOx
ZNATON

ZM.AOYH KA.

FHNEAO

N.MAKPHZ KA.
KOAAETIOY NTEPH
AT.NIKOAAOY NAA.
NYMNAZIO MAPK/AQY
NHAP HZT KA.
HAIOYNOAHZ B
MIX.MOYPOYTZOx

FHNEAO

ZTPE®H

MIKEPMIOY

T. MANATEQPTI0Y
1o 'YMN.KOPQMIOY
ZMATQN

ZM.AOYH KA.
MIX.MOYPOYTZOx

FHNEAO

N.MAKPHZ KA.
KOAAETIOY NTEPH
MNYMNAZIO MAPK/AOY
T. NAMNATEQPTIOY
HAIOYNOAHZ B
AT.NIKOAAOY NAA.

QPA

20:00
20:30
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:45

ATQNAZ

AOK ANATENNHZH F'PAM.
AX KOAAETIOY NTEPH
XAPAYTIAKOX AZKH

AO AT.NIKOAAOZ MAAA.
AO NHAP HxT

AO AAONHZ

5n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA

21:00
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:45
21:45
21:45

ATQNAZ

AO NIKEPMIOY

AO MAPKOMOYAQY
MAO AO=A BYPQNOZ
rz KopQrnioy

MAOC ©6PIAMBOZX AG.AADN.

AOK ZMATQON
AO APION AMAPOYZIOY

6n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA

20:00
20:30
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:45

ArQNAz

AOK ANATENNHZH F'PAM.

AX KOAAETIOY NTEPH
AO AT.NIKOAAOZ MAAA.
AO MAPKOIMOYAQY

AO NHAP H:T
XAPAYTIAKOZ AZKH

AO AAONHZ

7n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA

00:00
21:00
21:30
21:30
21:45
21:45
21:45

ATQNAZ

YMEPOXH EZAPXEIQN
AO NIKEPMIOY

MAO AO=A BYPQNOZ
'z KOPQMIOY

AOK ZMATQN

AO APIQN AMAPOYzIOY

[MAO ©PIAMBOZ AG.AAON.

8n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA

20:00
20:30
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:30

ATQNAZ

AOK ANATENNHZH I'PAM.

AZ KOAAETIOY NTEPH
AO MAPKOIMOYAQY
[MAO AO=A BYPQNOZ
XAPAYTIAKOX AZKH

AO AT.NIKOANAOZ MAAA.

- AOK ZMNATQN

- AO MAPKOIMOYAQY

- MAO AO=A BYPQNOZ

- MAO OPIAMBOZ A©.AAON.
- [z KOPQMioy

- AO MNIKEPMIOY

- XAPAYTIAKOZ AZKH

- AOK ANAFENNHZH PAM.
- AX KOAAETIOY NTEPH

- AO AT.NIKOAAOZ MAAA.
- AO AAONHX

- YIIEPOXH EZAPXEIQN

- AO NHAP HZT

- MAO AO=A BYPONOZX

- AO MIKEPMIOY

- AO APIQN AMAPOYzIOY
- AOK ZMATQN

- YNEPOXH EZAPXEIQN

- MMAO ©GPIAMBOZ A©.AA®N.

- ['Z KOPQMIOY

- AO AT.NIKOAAOZ MAAA.
- AOK ANATENNHXH 'PAM.
- AO MAPKOMNOYAOQOY

- XAPAYTIAKOZ AXKH

- AO NHAP HXT

- AO AAONHZ

- A2 KOAAETIOY NTEPH

- MMTAO ©PIAMBOZ A©.AA®N.

- 2 KOPQMIOY

- AO MIKEPMIOY

- AOK ZMATQN

- AO APIQN AMAPOYZIOY
- AO NHAP HZT

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKoP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
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TE
TE
TE
TE
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TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE

HM
TE

HM/NIA
23/11/2016

HM/NIA

30/11/2016
30/11/2016
30/11/2016
30/11/2016
30/11/2016
30/11/2016
30/11/2016

HM/NIA

07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016

HM/NIA

14/12/2016
14/12/2016
14/12/2016
14/12/2016
14/12/2016
14/12/2016
14/12/2016

HM/NIA

21/12/2016
21/12/2016
21/12/2016
21/12/2016
21/12/2016
21/12/2016
21/12/2016

HM/NIA
11/01/2017

FHNEAO
MIX.MOYPOYTZOzx

FHNEAO

ZTPE®H

MIKEPMIOY

1o 'YMN.KOPQMIOY
NHAP HZT KA.
ZMATQN

ZM.AOYH KA.
MIX.MOYPOYTZOx

rHNEAO

N.MAKPHZ KA.
KOAAETIOY NTEPH
MIKEPMIOY
N'YMNAZIO MAPK/AOY
T. MANATEQPTIOY
HAIOYMNOAHZ B
MIX.MOYPOYT20Z

FHMNEAO

ITPE®H
AT.NIKOAAOY MAA.
NHAP HZT KA.

lo 'YMN.KOPQMIOY
MIX.MOYPOYTzOz2
ZMNATQON

ZM.AOYH KA.

FHNEAO

N.MAKPHZ KA.
KOAAETIOY NTEPH
MIKEPMIOY

T. MANATEQPT10Y
N'YMNAZIO MAPK/AOY
HAIOYNOAHZ B
MIX.MOYPOYTZOX

FHNEAO
ZTPEOH

QPA ATQNAZ
21:45 AO AAONHZ

9n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

00:00 YMEPOXH EZAPXEIQN
21:00 AO NIKEPMIOY

21:30 I'Z KOPQMIOY

21:30 AO NHAP HxT

21:45 AOK ZMNATQN

21:45 AO APIQN AMAPOYzIOY

21:45 MAO ©PIAMBOZ AG.AAON.

10n ATONIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

20:00 AOK ANATENNHZH I'PAM.
20:30 AZ KOAAETIOY NTEPH
21:00 AO NIKEPMIOY

21:30 AO MAPKOIMOYAQY
21:30 MAO AO=A BYPQNOZ
21:30 XAPAYTIAKOZ AXKH
21:45 AO AAONHZX

11n ATONIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

00:00 YMEPOXH EZAPXEIQN
21:30 AO AT.NIKOAAOZ MAAA.
21:30 AO NHAP H:T

21:30 'z KOPQMIOY

21:45 [MAO ©PIAMBOZ AG.AAON.
21:45 AOK ZMNATQON

21:45 AO APION AMAPOYZIOY

12n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

20:00 AOK ANATENNHZH F'PAM.
20:30 AX KOAAETIOY NTEPH
21:00 AO NIKEPMIOY

21:30 MAO AO=A BYPQNOZ
21:30 AO MAPKOMMOYAQY
21:30 XAPAYTTIAKOZ AZKH

21:45 MAO ©PIAMBOZ AG.AAON.

13n ATQONIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ
00:00 YMNEPOXH EZAPXEIQN

- YNEPOXH EZAPXEIQN

- XAPAYTTIAKOZ AZKH

- MMAO AO=A BYPONOZ

- AOK ANATENNHXH I'PAM.
- AO AAONHZ

- AO AT.NIKOANAOZ MAAA.
- AZ KOAAETIOY NTEPH

- AO MAPKOMNOYAQY

- AO APION AMAPQOYzIOY
- YIEPOXH EZAPXEIQN

- AOK ZMNATQON

- 2 KOPQMIOY

- NAO OPIAMBOZ A©.AAON.

- AO NHAP H:T
- AO AT.NIKOAAOZ MAAA.

- AOK ANATENNHXH I'PAM.
- XAPAYTIAKOZ AXKH

- A2 KOAAETIOY NTEPH

- MMAO AO=A BYPQONOZ

- AO MIKEPMIOY

- AO AAONHZ

- AO MAPKOMNOYAOQOY

- AO NHAP H:T

- AO AT.NIKOAAOZ MAAA.

- [z KOPQMIOY

- AO APION AMAPQOYzIOY

- YNEPOXH EZAPXEIQN
- AO AAONHZ
- AOK ZMNATQON

- MAO AO=A BYPQNOZ

ZKOP
0-0

ZKoP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKoP
0-0
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HM
TE
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TE
TE
TE

HM
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE

HM/NIA

11/01/2017
11/01/2017
11/01/2017
11/01/2017
11/01/2017
11/01/2017

HM/NIA

18/01/2017
18/01/2017
18/01/2017
18/01/2017
18/01/2017
18/01/2017
18/01/2017

HM/NIA

25/01/2017
25/01/2017
25/01/2017
25/01/2017
25/01/2017
25/01/2017
25/01/2017

HM/NIA

01/02/2017
01/02/2017
01/02/2017
01/02/2017
01/02/2017
01/02/2017
01/02/2017

HM/NIA

08/02/2017
08/02/2017
08/02/2017
08/02/2017
08/02/2017
08/02/2017

FTHNEAO
AT.NIKOAAOY MAA.
NHAP HXT KA.

1o 'YMN.KOPQMIOY
MIX.MOYPOYT2O0Z
ZM.AOYH KA.
ZMATQON

FHNEAO

ITPE®H

NHAP HZT KA.

AT .NIKOAAOY MAA.
HAIOYMNOAHZ B
MIX.MOYPOYTZOX
ZM.AOYH KA.
ZMNATQON

FHNEAO

N.MAKPHZ KA.
KOAAETIOY NTEPH
MIKEPMIOY

1o 'YMN.KOPQMIOY
T. MAMNATEQPT10Y
NYMNAZIO MAPK/AOY
MIX.MOYPOYTZOx

FHNEAO

ZTPE®H
KOAAETIOY NTEPH
HAIOYNOAHZ B
NHAP HZT KA.
AT.NIKOAAOY TAA.
MIX.MOYPOYT20Z
ZM.AOYH KA.

FHNEAO

MIKEPMIOY

1o 'YMN.KOPQMIOY
T. NANATEQPTIOY
NYMNAZIO MAPK/AOY
ZNATON
MIX.MOYPOYTZOx

QPA

21:30
21:30
21:30
21:45
21:45
21:45

14n

QPA

00:00
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:45
21:45
21:45

15n

QPA

20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:45

16n

QPA

00:00
20:30
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:45
21:45

17n

QPA

21:00
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:45
21:45

ATQNAZ

AO AT.NIKOAAOZ MAAA. - AOK ANATENNHXH IPAM.
AO NHAP H:T - AO MAPKOIMOYAQY

'z KOPQMIOY - MAO OPIAMBOZ A©.AAON.
AO AAONHZX - AX KOAAETIOY NTEPH

AO APION AMAPOYZIOY - AO MIKEPMIOY

AOK ZNATQON - XAPAYTIAKOZ AZKH

ATQNIZTIKH
ATQNAZ
YMNEPOXH EZAPXEIQN - AO NIKEPMIOY
AO NHAP HZT - MMAO AO=A BYPONOZ
AO AT.NIKOAAOZ MAAA. - AO MAPKOMNOYAQY
XAPAYTIAKOZ AZKH - A2 KOAAETIOY NTEPH
AO AAONHZX - AOK ANATENNHZXH PAM.
AO APION AMAPOYZIOY - MNAO ©PIAMBOZ A©.AAON.
AOK ZMATQON - ['Z KOPQMIOY
ATQNIZTIKH

ATQNAZ

AOK ANATENNHZH T'PAM. - XAPAYTIAKOX AZKH
AX KOAAETIOY NTEPH - AOK ZMATQN

AO NIKEPMIOY - AO NHAP HZT

r'z KOPQMioy - AO APIQN AMAPOYzIOY

MAO AO=A BYPQNOZ
AO MAPKOMOYAQY
MAOC ©PIAMBOZX AG.AAGN.

- AO AT.NIKOAAOZ MAAA.
- AO AAONHZ
- YIEPOXH E=ZAPXEIQN

ATQNIXZTIKH

ArQNAZz
YMNEPOXH EZAPXEIQN
AZ KOAAETIOY NTEPH

- ['Z KOPQMIOY
- AOK ANATENNHZH PAM.

XAPAYTIAKOX AZKH - AO MAPKOMNOYAOQOY

AO NHAP HXT - MTAO ©GPIAMBOZ A©.AAON.

AO AT.NIKOAAOZ NAAA. - AO MIKEPMIOY

AO AAONHZ - NMNAO AO=A BYPQNOZ

AO APION AMAPOYzIOY - AOK ZMATQN
ATQNIZTIKH

ATQNAZ

AO NIKEPMIOY - AO AAONHX

rz KoPQrioy - AO NHAP HZT

MAO AO=A BYPQNOZ - XAPAYTIAKOZ AZKH

AO MAPKOMOYAOY
AOK ZMATQON
MAOC ©GPIAMBOX AO.AADN.

- AX KOAAETIOY NTEPH

- AO AT.NIKOAAOZ MAAA.

- AOK ANATENNHZH FPAM.

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKoP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
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TE
TE
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TE
TE
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TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE

HM
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE

HM
TE

HM/NIA
08/02/2017

HM/NIA

15/02/2017
15/02/2017
15/02/2017
15/02/2017
15/02/2017
15/02/2017
15/02/2017

HM/NIA

22/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017

HM/NIA

01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017

HM/NIA

08/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017

HM/NIA
15/03/2017

FHNEAO
ZM.AOYH KA.

FHNEAO

ZTPE®H
N.MAKPHZ KA.
KOAAETIOY NTEPH
AT.NIKOAAOY NAA.
HAIOYNOAHZ B
NHAP HZT KA.
MIX.MOYPOYTZOx

FHNEAO

ZTPE®H

MIKEPMIOY

1o 'YMN.KOPQMIOY
T. MANATEQPTIOY
ZNATON
MIX.MOYPOYTZOZX
ZM.AOYH KA.

FHNEAO

N.MAKPHX KA.
KOAAETIOY NTEPH
NHAP HZT KA.
NYMNAZIO MAPK/AOY
AT.NIKOAAOY NAA.
HAIOYNOAHZ B
MIX.MOYPOYTZOX

FHNEAO

2TPE®H

MIKEPMIOY

NHAP HZT KA.

1o 'YMN.KOPQMIOY
2ZM.AOYH KA.
ZMNATON
MIX.MOYPOYTZOx

FHNEAO
N.MAKPHZ KA.

QPA ATQNAZ
21:45 AO APION AMAPOYZIOY

18n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

00:00 YMEPOXH EZAPXEIQN
20:00 AOK ANATENNHZH F'PAM.
20:30 AX KOAAETIOY NTEPH
21:30 AO AT.NIKOAAOZ MAAA.
21:30 XAPAYTIAKOZ AXKH
21:30 AO NHAP HXT

21:45 AO AAONHZ

19n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

00:00 YMNEPOXH EZAPXEIQN
21:00 AO NIKEPMIOY

21:30 'z KOPQMIOY

21:30 [MAO AO=A BYPQNOZ
21:45 AOK ZMNATON

21:45 MAO ©PIAMBOZ AG.AAON.

21:45 AO APION AMAPOYZIOY

20n ATQNIZTIKH
QPA ATQNAZ

20:00 AOK ANATENNHZH I'PAM.

20:30 AX KOAAETIOY NTEPH
21:30 AO NHAP H:T

21:30 AO MAPKOIMOYAQY
21:30 AO AT.NIKOAAOZ MAAA.
21:30 XAPAYTIAKOZ AZKH
21:45 AO AAONHZ

21n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

00:00 YMEPOXH EZAPXEIQN
21:00 AO NIKEPMIOY

21:30 AO NHAP H:T

21:30 'z KOPQMIOY

21:45 AO APIQN AMAPOYzIOY
21:45 AOK ZNATQON

21:45 MAO ©PIAMBOZ AG.AAON.

22n ATOQNIXZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ
20:00 AOK ANATENNHZH I'PAM.

- YIIEPOXH EZAPXEIQN

- AOK ZMNATQON

- AO MAPKOIMOYAQY

- MAO AO=A BYPQNOZ

- 2 KOPQMIOY

- AO MIKEPMIOY

- AO APIQN AMAPOYZIOY

- NMAO ©PIAMBOZ A©.AA®N.

- AO NHAP HZT

- A2 KOAAETIOY NTEPH

- AO AAONHZ

- AOK ANATENNHXH I'PAM.
- AO MAPKOMNOYAOQOY

- XAPAYTTIAKOZ AXKH

- AO AT.NIKOAAOZ MAAA.

- AO MIKEPMIOY

- MMAO ©GPIAMBOZ AO.AAON.

- AOK ZMATQN

- MTAO AO=A BYPQNOZ

- YNEPOXH EZAPXEIQN

- ['Z KOPQMIOY

- AO APIQN AMAPOYzIOY

- AO AAONHZ

- AO MAPKOMNOYAOQOY

- AO AT.NIKOAAOX MAAA.
- AZ KOAAETIOY NTEPH

- XAPAYTIAKOZ AzZKH

- MMAO AO=A BYPQONOZ

- AOK ANATENNHXH 'PAM.

- 2 KOPQMIOY

ZKOP
0-0

ZKoP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKoP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
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TE
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TE
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HM
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE

HM
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE

HM/NIA

15/03/2017
15/03/2017
15/03/2017
15/03/2017
15/03/2017
15/03/2017

HM/NIA

22/03/2017
22/03/2017
22/03/2017
22/03/2017
22/03/2017
22/03/2017
22/03/2017

HM/NIA

29/03/2017
29/03/2017
29/03/2017
29/03/2017
29/03/2017
29/03/2017
29/03/2017

HM/NIA

05/04/2017
05/04/2017
05/04/2017
05/04/2017
05/04/2017
05/04/2017
05/04/2017

HM/NIA

12/04/2017
12/04/2017
12/04/2017
12/04/2017
12/04/2017
12/04/2017

FHNEAO

KOAAETIOY NTEPH
HAIOYNOAHZ B
AT.NIKOAAOY NAA.
T. MANATEQPTIOY
NYMNAZIO MAPK/AOY
MIX.MOYPOYTZOzx

FTHMNEAO

XTPE®H
AT.NIKOAAOY MAA.
NHAP HZT KA.

lo 'YMN.KOPQMIOY
MIX.MOYPOYTzOzx
ZMNATON

ZM.AOYH KA.

FTHNEAO

N.MAKPHZX KA.
KOAAETIOY NTEPH
MIKEPMIOY

T. MANATEQPTI0Y
N'YMNAZIO MAPK/AOY
HAIOYMNOAHZ B
MIX.MOYPOYTzO0Z

FTHNEAO

ZTPEOH

lo 'YMN.KOPQMIOY
NHAP HZT KA.
AT.NIKOAAOY MAA.
ZM.AOYH KA.
ZMATQN
MIX.MOYPOYTzOz

FHNEAO

N.MAKPHZ KA.
KOAAETIOY NTEPH
MIKEPMIOY

T. MANATEQPT10Y
HAIOYNOAHZ B
N'YMNAZIO MAPK/AOY

QPA

20:30
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:45

23n

QPA

00:00
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:45
21:45
21:45

24n

QPA

20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:45

25n

QPA

00:00
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:45
21:45
21:45

26n

QPA

20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
21:30
21:30

ATQNAZ

AX KOAAETIOY NTEPH
XAPAYTIAKOX AZKH

AO AT.NIKOANAOZ MAAA.
MAO AO=A BYPQNOZ
AO MAPKOIMOYAQY

AO AAONHZ

ATQNIZTIKH

ATQNAZ

YMNEPOXH EZAPXEIQN
AO AT.NIKOAAOZ MAAA.
AO NHAP H:T

I'Z KOPQMIOY

MAO ©PIAMBOZ AG.AAON.

AOK ZMNATON
AO APION AMAPOYZIOY

ATQNIZTIKH

ArQNAZz

AOK ANATENNHZH I'PAM.

AX KOAAETIOY NTEPH
AO NIKEPMIOY

[MAO AO=A BYPQNOZ
AO MAPKOIMOYAQY
XAPAYTIAKOZ AZKH
AO AAONHZ

ATQNIXZTIKH

ATQNAZ

YMEPOXH EZAPXEIQN
I'Z KOPQMIOY

AO NHAP H:T

AO AT.NIKOAAOZ MAAA.
AO APION AMAPOYZIOY
AOK ZMATQN

AO AAONHZ

ATQNIZTIKH

ATQNAZ

AOK ANATENNHZH I'PAM.

AZ KOAAETIOY NTEPH
AO NIKEPMIOY

MAO AO=A BYPONOZ
XAPAYTIAKOX AZKH
AO MAPKOINMOYAQY

- AO APIQN AMAPOYzIOY

- YNEPOXH EZAPXEIQN
- AOK ZMATQN
- AO MIKEPMIOY

- MMAO ©PIAMBOZ A©.AAON.

- AO NHAP HZT

- AZ KOAAETIOY NTEPH
- AO AAONHZ

- XAPAYTTAKOZ AZKH

- AO MAPKOMNOYAOQOY

- MMAO AO=A BYPQNOZ
- AO MIKEPMIOY

- AOK ANATENNHXH I'PAM.

- YITEPOXH E=ZAPXEIQN
- AO NHAP HZT

- MAO OPIAMBOZ A©.AAON.

- 2 KOPQMIOY

- AO APION AMAPOYzIOY
- AO AT.NIKOAAOZ MAAA.

- AOK ZNATQON

- AO MAPKOIMOYAQY

- AO MIKEPMIOY

- AOK ANATENNHZH PAM.
- AX KOAAETIOY NTEPH

- MAO AO=A BYPQNOZ

- MMAO ©PIAMBOZ A©.AA®N.

- XAPAYTIAKOZ AZKH

- AO AT.NIKOAAOZ MAAA.

- AO AAONHZ

- AO APIQN AMAPOYzIOY

- YITEPOXH EZAPXEIQN
- AOK ZMNATQON
- AO NHAP H:T

ZKOoP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKoP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0



HM HM/NIA FHNEAO QPA ATQNAZ ZKOP
TE 12/04/2017 MIX.MOYPOYTZOZX 21:45 MAO ©PIAMBOZ AG.AAON. - 2 KOPQMIOY 0-0



